
 

 

Nelson Police Board – 2026 Meeting Schedule 
 

 

DATE Location Time 

January 7, Wednesday NPD Boardroom  4:30 pm 

February 4, Wednesday NPD Boardroom 4:30 pm 

March 4, Wednesday NPD Boardroom 4:30 pm 

April 1, Wednesday  NPD Boardroom 4:30 pm 

May 6, Wednesday NPD Boardroom 4:30 pm 

May 19-23 (includes travel 
dates) 

BCAPB Conference Whistler 

June 10, Wednesday 
 

NPD Boardroom 4:30 pm 

July 8, Wednesday 
 

NPD Boardroom 4:30 pm 

August TBD 
 

CAPG Conference Edmonton 

September 2 Wednesday NPD Boardroom 4:30 pm 

October 7, Wednesday NPD Boardroom 4:30 pm 

November 4, Wednesday NPD Boardroom 4:30 pm 

December 2, Wednesday NPD Boardroom 4:30 pm 

 


